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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Query on Teledyne UFO-130-2

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 21 November 2022 at 11:57
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

Viamed are pleased to be exhibiting at Medica
14th to 17th November 2022
Hall 16 / H-15-4
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Anoop Varghese <Anoop.Varghese@vasmed.in>

Date: Mon, 21 Nov 2022 at 11:45

Subject: RE: Query on Teledyne UFO-130-2

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Ashok Kumar <Ashok.Kumar@steripharm.ae>,
Winty K Nair <Winty.Nair@vasmed.in>

Cc: Jayaprasad Pillai <prasad@steripharm.ae>, Premjith. P <Premjith.P@vasmed.ae>


Dear Ryan,

 

As discussed over phone please arrange to send one set sensor with pcba to below address

 

Vasmed Health Sciences Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. #160, #161,

KIADB Obedanahalli Industrial Area,

Doddaballapura 3rd Phase

Devanahalli Taluk, Bangalore Rural,

Karnataka, INDIA 561 205

 

Anoop Varghese

Mobile: 99 00 26 33 25

Email: anoop.varghese@vasmed.in

 

We will arrange the dhl or fedex to pick up the item.
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The payment will be made from uae 

 

Let me know if you have queries, thank you for your support 

 

 

 

Regards,

 

Anoop

 

Sent from a mobile device, do excuse brevity and any typos

From: Anoop Varghese

Sent: Monday, November 21, 2022 3:13:27 PM

To: Ashok Kumar <Ashok.Kumar@steripharm.ae>; Parvathy <Parvathy@steripharm.ae>

Cc: Jayaprasad Pillai <prasad@steripharm.ae>; Premjith. P <Premjith.P@vasmed.ae>

Subject: FW: Query on Teledyne UFO-130-2

 

All:


This is a major issue, with Harold and team is travelling here to bangalore and we don’t have the gas analyser ready
to show it to them. This order was placed in September and they shipped in October.

 

Regards,

 

Anoop

 

Anoop Varghese

Mobile: 99 00 26 33 25

Email: anoop.varghese@vasmed.in

 

Vasmed Health Sciences Pvt. Ltd. is an ISO 13485:2016 certified medical device manufacturer.

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 21 November 2022 14:51

To: Ashok Kumar <Ashok.Kumar@steripharm.ae>

Cc: Anoop Varghese <Anoop.Varghese@vasmed.in>; Premjith. P <Premjith.P@vasmed.ae>; Parvathy
<Parvathy@steripharm.ae>;
Winty K Nair <Winty.Nair@vasmed.in>

Subject: Re: Query on Teledyne UFO-130-2
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